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Oregon Housing Needs Analysis 
Rulemaking and Technical Advisory Committee Meetings 

 

Mtg 
# 

Rulemaking Advisory 
Committee  
Various days and times.  

Needs and Production TAC  
Wednesdays from  
10:00am – 11:30pm  
except where noted. 

Housing Accountability TAC  
Tuesdays from  
2:00 - 4:00pm except where noted. 

Capacity and Urbanization TAC  
Thursdays from  
1:30 – 3:00pm except where noted. 

2 Thursday, April 4: 9:00am March 13 March 19 March 21 
3 Tuesday, April 30: 1:00pm March 20 April 2 April 18 
4 Thursday, May 23: 9:00am March 27 April 9 May 16 
5 Wednesday, July 17: 9:00am April 10 April 23 June 20 
6 Wednesday, August 7: 9:00am April 17 May 7 July 11 
7 Thursday, Sept 5: 9:00am May 1 May 21 July 18 
8 Monday, Oct 7: 9:00am May 8 July 23 (Tentative) August 1 

9 Wednesday, Nov 6: 9:00am May 15 July 24 - Joint meeting with 
NAPTAC: 10:00am - Noon August 15 

10 

 

July 24 – Joint meeting with 
HATAC: 10:00am - Noon July 30 September 4 

11 July 31: 10:00am - Noon August 20 September 19 

12 August 14 October 8 October 3 
13 August 21 October 22 October 17 
14 October 16 November 5 November 7 
15 October 23 November 19 November 21 
16 November 13 December 10 Tuesday, December 3 
17 November 20  Tuesday, December 17 
18 December 11  

19  


